@ 609

@ 609

Verkehrshinweise

Dirmingen Bf.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Marpingen Markt
Marpingen Schule
Mrp Langenstrank
Ber. Ortseingang
Ber. Mitteldorf
Ber. Bost

Urex. Schule
Berschweilerstr.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Dirmingen Bf.

@ 609

Dirmingen Bf.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Marpingen Markt
Marpingen Schule
Mrp Langenstrank
Ber. Ortseingang
Ber. Mitteldorf
Ber. Bost

Urex. Schule
Berschweilerstr.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Dirmingen Bf.

S nur an Schultagen

ab

an

ab

an

Marpingen - Berschweiler - Dirmingen

Montag - Freitag

@ 609
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6.10

6.11
6.14
6.14
6.15

6.18
6.19
6.21

6.50

6.51
6.54
6.54
6.55

6.58
6.59
7.01

721

7.22
7.25
7.25
7.26

7.29
7.30
7.32

8.05

8.06
8.09
8.09
8.10

8.13
8.14
8.16

8.36

8.37
8.40
8.40
8.41

8.44
8.45
8.47

9.05

9.06
9.09
9.09
9.10

9.13
9.14
9.16

9.3610.05 10.36 11.05 11.36 12.0512.36 _ 13.01
S I I R A R (R X I
9.3710.06 10.37 11.06 11.37 12.06 12.37 12.46 13.02
9.40 10.09 10.40 11.09 11.40 12.09 12.40 12.49 13.05
9.40 10.09 10.40 11.09 11.40 12.09 12.40 12.49 13.05
9.4110.10 10.41 11.10 11.41 12.1012.41 | 13.06
e e e N R -
9.4410.1310.44 1113 11.44 12.13 12,44 13.09
9.4510.14 1045 11.14 11.45 12.1412.45 _ 13.10
9.4710.16 1047 11.16 11.47 12.16 12.47 _ 13.12

Montag - Freitag

® ® ® ® ® ® © ® ® ©

13.26 14.00 14.26 15.00 15.26 16.00 16.26 17.00 17.26 18.00 18.26
e O O L L O
13.27 14.01 14.27 15.01 15.27 16.01 16.27 17.02 17.27 18.01 18.27
13.30 14.04 14.30 15.04 15.30 16.04 16.30 17.05 17.30 18.04 18.30
13.30 14.04 14.30 15.04 15.30 16.04 16.30 17.05 17.30 18.04 18.30
13.31 14.05 14.31 15.05 15.31 16.05 16.31 17.06 17.31 18.05 18.31
[ S e R I e e R
13.34 14.08 14.34 15.08 15.34 16.08 16.34 17.09 17.34 18.08 18.34
13.35 14.09 14.35 15.09 15.35 16.09 16.35 17.10 17.35 18.09 18.35
13.37 14.11 14.37 15.11 15.37 16.11 16.37 17.12 17.37 18.11 18.37

® Minibus (18 Platze)



@ 609

@ 609

Verkehrshinweise

Ber. Ortseingang
Ber. Mitteldorf
Dirmingen Bf.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Berschweilerstr.
Ber. Bost

Ber. Mitteldorf
Ber. Ortseingang
Mrp Langenstrank
Marpingen Markt
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Dirmingen Bf.
Marpingen Schule
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Ber. Ortseingang
Ber. Mitteldorf
Dirmingen Bf.
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Berschweilerstr.
Ber. Bost

Ber. Mitteldorf
Ber. Ortseingang
Mrp Langenstrank
Marpingen Markt
Dirm. Abzw. Bf.
Dirmingen Bf.
Marpingen Schule

S nur an Schultagen

ab

an

ab

an

Dirmingen - Berschweiler - Marpingen

Montag - Freitag

®

6.21
6.22
6.23
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.30
6.32

Montag - Freitag

®

7.10
mm
7.12
7.14
7.16
7.17
7.19
.21

®

7.35
7.36
7.37
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.44
7.46

7.46
7.47
7.49

7.55
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8.25
8.26
8.27
8.29
8.31
8.32
8.34
8.36

8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.56
8.57
8.59
9.01

9.25
9.26
9.27
9.29
9.31
9.32
9.34

9.50 10.25 10.50 11
9.51 10.26 10.51 11
9.5210.27 10.52 11
9.5410.29 10.54 11
9.56 10.31 10.56 11
9.57 10.32 10.57 11
9.59 10.34 10.59 11

.25 11.50 12.25 12.50 13.15
.26 11.51 12.26 12.51 13.16
.27 11.52 12.27 12.52 13.17
.29 11.54 12.29 12.54 13.19
.31 11.56 12.31 12.56 13.21
.3211.57 1232 12.57 13.22
.3411.59 12.34 12.59 13.24
9.36 10.01 10.36 11.01 11.

36 12.01 12.36 13.01 13.26
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13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52
13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54
13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56

®

Minibus (18 Platze)



